
2025 Carroll University Women's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Oct 25, 2025)

 
 

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 5-6-5 3-2-3 2-4-2 0-0
Conference 2-5-1 1-2-1 1-3 0-0
Non-Conference 3-1-4 2-0-2 1-1-2 0-0

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
08/29/2025 at  Wis.-La Crosse L 0-7 450
09/02/2025 DUBUQUE T 1-1 211
09/06/2025 EDGEWOOD T 0-0 313
09/08/2025 WIS.-WHITEWATER W 3-2 173
09/13/2025 at  Marian (WI) T 1-1 224
09/15/2025 at  Beloit W 3-0 57
09/23/2025 WIS.-PLATTEVILLE W 2-1 111
09/27/2025 at  North Central (IL) L 1-5 158
10/01/2025 at  Elmhurst L 0-2 328
10/04/2025 AUGUSTANA (IL) W 2-1 111
10/08/2025 CARTHAGE T 0-0 233
10/11/2025 at  Millikin W 2-0 100
10/15/2025 at  UW-Oshkosh T 0-0 117
10/18/2025 NORTH PARK L 0-3 104
10/22/2025 at  Wheaton (IL) L 1-3 134
10/25/2025 ILL. WESLEYAN L 0-1 133

Team Statistics CAR OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
    Goals-Shot Att. 16-171 27-216
    Goals Per Game 1.00 1.69
    Shot Pct. 0.094 0.125
    Shots on Goal-Att. 87-171 106-216
    SOG Pct. 0.509 0.491
    Shots/Game 10.7 13.5
CORNER KICKS 47 85
PENALTY KICKS 3-3 2-3
PENALTIES
    Yellow Cards 5 9
    Red Cards 0 0
ATTENDANCE
    Total 1,389 1,568
    Dates-Avg Per Date 8/173 8/196
    Neutral Site #-Avg 0/

# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% SOG SOG% YC-RC GW PK-ATT
7 Nowak, Carmella 15 5 1 11 32 0.156 22 0.688 0-0 1 3-3
22 Ingalsbee, Brielle 15 2 3 7 31 0.065 8 0.258 0-0 1 0-0
5 Patrickus, Ellie 15 2 3 7 21 0.095 12 0.571 1-0 0 0-0
4 Seuser, Harlie 16 2 2 6 16 0.125 11 0.688 2-0 1 0-0
25 Gonzalez, Naomy 15 2 1 5 10 0.200 5 0.500 1-0 1 0-0
10 Decker, Addie 16 1 0 2 17 0.059 12 0.706 0-0 0 0-0
14 Pierson, Ellie 8 1 0 2 10 0.100 4 0.400 0-0 0 0-0

Team 1 1 0 2 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 1 0-0
8 Courtois, Gabby 16 0 1 1 5 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
6 Jordan, Maura 16 0 1 1 3 0.000 3 1.000 0-0 0 0-0
23 Karagiannis, Alexa 16 0 1 1 3 0.000 2 0.667 0-0 0 0-0
18 McKinney, Allison 14 0 1 1 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
27 Namio, Natalie 15 0 1 1 8 0.000 1 0.125 0-0 0 0-0
21 Andrewin, Kiara 5 0 0 0 5 0.000 4 0.800 0-0 0 0-0
19 Baker, Madelyn 12 0 0 0 1 0.000 1 1.000 0-0 0 0-0
1 Brose, Payton 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
13 Cramer, Claudia 16 0 0 0 3 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
12 Crivello, Victoria 16 0 0 0 1 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
0 Darby, Nevaeh 8 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
20 Fandel, Olivia 4 0 0 0 1 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
9 Flynn, Morgan 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
28 Gibbons, Makenna 11 0 0 0 2 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
2 Hansen, Leah 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
24 Huckstorf, Kaytlyn 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
00 Lewandowski, Ava 7 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
29 Logue, Bella 6 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
3 Lou, Kyra 8 0 0 0 2 0.000 2 1.000 0-0 0 0-0
16 Maxwell, Lorelei 12 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0

Total 16 16 15 47 171 0.094 87 0.509 5-0 5 3-3
Opponent 16 27 16 70 216 0.125 106 0.491 9-0 6 2-3

# Goalie GP MIN GA GAA SAVE PCT W-L-T SHO
1 Brose, Payton 3 198:24 9 4.08 13 0.591 1-1-0 0/0
00 Darby, Nevaeh 8 647:32 5 0.69 30 0.857 3-1-3 5/0
0 Lewandowski, Ava 7 594:04 13 1.97 33 0.717 1-4-2 0/0

Total 16 1440:00 27 1.69 76 0.738 5-6-5 5
Opponents 16 1440:00 16 1.00 69 0.812 -- 7

Goals by Period 1st 2nd Total
Carroll (WI) 11 5 16
Opponents 9 18 27

Shots by Period 1st 2nd Total
Carroll (WI) 85 86 171
Opponents 97 119 216

Saves by Period 1st 2nd Total
Carroll (WI) 34 45 79
Opponents 31 41 72

Corners by Period 1st 2nd Total
Carroll (WI) 18 29 47
Opponents 34 51 85

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd Total
Carroll (WI) 58 71 129
Opponents 63 53 116


